
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of {a) Presolutions Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Mike Gneshaber 
MLG Associates 
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 
Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 4QT 

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 02 December 2014 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
{___ 06886135 _| 

08/12/2014 

Signed Date _2 December 2014 

Presenter’s name For Official Use 
ners name, MLG Associates Liquidation Section Post Room 

it _ and reference Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 

Wokingham 
Berkshire 

a | | | | | | | | 
*A3MB5PAR™ 

A0g #59 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Presolutions Limited 

on the 2 December 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name fexzed Auey Cpe lun ~ Henna 

Signed VEER 

Signed 

Dated 2\ wz Se 

Signature__~ Jn Date_zl iz [Wh 



Presotutions Limited 

A—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

‘ Assets: 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

4,800 0 

887 887 

887 

Date z| te | (ue 



A1 ~ Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 887 

(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 34,553 

Total Preferential Claim (34,553) _ 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors (33,665) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (33,665) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None _— 
(0) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (33,665) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential clarms (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors Loans 24,000 

Employee expenses 4,232 

Employees’ Claims 168,855 

HM Revenue & Customs 17,423 

Inter Company Creditor 110,297 

Other loans 13,000 

Trade Creditors 110,528 

(448,335) 

Estimated surplus / deficrency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (482,001) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shares 100 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (482,101) 

Date — [iz [ ie 
i 



0 
¥6 PSL 'bL3 

~[_ 
Olds 

‘enysduseyy 
“seaopuy 

‘peoy 
u
u
m
 

PIO 
LP 

| 
UHOD 

JW 
“eAOsOg 

| 

5 
XNO 

ZAQ 
‘ 

° 
£0 e€8'e3 

‘spueipiy 1seM ‘AeIpng 
‘uoLSLBEN 

‘182Ng IIH 6S 
seeBuer wy 

‘eyspeg 

wes 
0 

00 
£23 

SZdN 
‘
U
a
M
D
 
‘UNoWUOW) 

‘GSaAa) 
eye}sy 

(euySsNpUy 
PaWWry 

aqoyy 
AropoiA, 

Peoy 
Mojyseuo/y 

‘Wey 
sseuIsng 

N
o
g
 

UO}@/BuUIS 

G
v
 
8
2
S
 

‘Weed 

° 
4¥ £095 

yBiH ‘e6pug Aajeum ‘Peoy HEYM 
'S2OYO J00}.4 18] 

Somes 
lloded UBIaIOROS 

| 60 z€z'b3 
| 

[ 
sunep 

asuadxe 
seadoidg 

| 

[o 
I 

| 00 
000'e3 

[ 
| 

UOSWOY! 
f= 

YEO 
BEkoidWy; 

| 

fo 
| 

[co 
coo'ors 

| 
{ 

TOWIEM 
D 

~ UBD] 
eekojdwy 

| 

; 
pugjay 

‘2 

0 
at e6y ees 

wjang 
‘yaag 

piojsaiag ‘Buiping Alaiigsiq PIO BULL 
prea an uso 

[o 
| 02 

4S2'e3 
| 

ONG 
Cd 

‘YBRoLoqiajed 
‘280/95 

PIOHOW 
Zt 

| 
Zeaj6H 

JW 
UBLIUSY 

| 

[o 
| 86 6£9'L3 

[_Av9 
Ey 

‘Aeung 
‘uapiey 

MeN 
‘onueny 

pueyiog 
ep 

| 
BeWeY 

SW 
‘UespUIAeY | 

° 
60 €8u't3 

Lr ‘enyspionioy ‘sueaty ig ‘peOH Auepunod pb 
UeAS AWN “Buu 

[o 
[ 62 

92s'3 
| 

dd€ 
8YD 

‘Aung 
‘Aopng 

‘aue] 
ueald 

e4z 
| 

YSOUNH 
JW 

‘fred 
| 

[0 
| 8¢ 822'013 

[_ 
981 

$37 
‘193899107 

‘UoyweH 
‘Usain yosEND 

g 
| 

dud 
aw 

‘eed 
| 

| 
0 

| 
9z 

COP'93 
| 

WIS 
pal 

‘1a)s00197] 
‘snesBjog 

‘onuany 
sits 

OF 
| 

ulmysy 
J
 

‘eApueg 
| 

° 
ez bose 

yoane 
won 

Si-11 
Seren 

WeqUEID 
Eid 

MOO JN "UEULON 

a 
SZ 

6BP'L3 
‘xOS9)PpIW 

‘Uo}ABIG 
IsepA 

‘UOSdIS 
‘aso|D 

uosarg 
ae 

Aeong 
ssiQ 

‘uoueW) 

0 
| 48 66€'E3 

| 
OF} 

9Gg 
‘Piojpeig 

‘peoy 
XEWIEH 

Op} 
| 

HS 
aI 

‘ueUy 
| 

° 
te vives 

yeunog 
‘peoy 

1807 Tomo 
| uopouaney 

2 
IRUIEW JIN “UBLUTE 

Lo 
| £8 

Zrs'e13 
| 

W36 
OLY 

quay 
‘seysy 

‘eue] 
ewnogiiy 

oz 
| 

eoIpueg 
si 

‘sawjOH- waited 
| 

[o 
| Sv 

L16'03 
| 

Wa6 
OF.DI 

‘Tuey 
‘“Joysy 

‘suey 
eunoquiny 

Oz 
| 

J3}8d 
IW 

‘SWI]OH-WABIIeD | 

‘YOpUCT ‘IIH lemsnYY 69 “F Teld 

| 
Her an ‘sew 

eUuNOgHTN OZ 

| 
SAWIOH-WAYHIED 

118d | 

asoquiow 
anjyeaA 

euUIWION 
| 

SaseYsS 
jo 

‘ON 
aueys 

yo 
adAy 

(eposjsod 
yyw) 

ssauppy 
JO 

JOpjoyseys 
Jo 

oWEN 
: 

S
Y
S
S
W
S
W
 
A
N
V
d
I
N
O
O
 re) 


